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OMNIA

P ARTNERS
Public Sector Furniture, Installation & Related Services

Contract # R240107

(updated 06.06.2025)

CONTRACT PERIOD: December 17, 2024 to December 31, 2027
(2) one year renewals

APPLICABLE PRICE LIST:
Effective 2.3.2025

1.6.2025 Price Lists

Includes 1.20.2025 Price Lists (Anthology & Cosgrove)

3% Surcharge — APPROVED — Effective 06.06.2025, Expires 09/06/2025

PRICE INCRASE ALLOWED: Annually.

OMNIA DISCOUNT: 54% off of list for Dock Delivery (direct shipment to enduser)
53% off of list for Inside Delivery (by servicing dealer)

52% off of list for Delivered and Installed (bring to point of use,
uncrate, standard assembly, ready to use)

VOLUME DISCOUNTS: None

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: Normal Delivery & Installation $60.00 to $95.00 per man hour

After Hours Delivery & Installation $100.00 to $150.00 per man hour
Dealer provided Design Fees $65.00 to $75.00 per man hour
Reconfiguration/Relocation Fees $50.00 to $100.00 per man hour

DELIVERY TERMS: 4-7 weeks after receipt of order***Due to global supply chain
conditions, lead times are subject to change

AUTHORIZED DEALERS Any standard dealer for JSI product.
CORPORATE OFFICE 800.457.4511 TOLL FREE
225 CLAY STREET &) 812.482.3204 OFFICE @ JSIFURNITURE.COM

JASPER, INDIANA 47546 812.482.1548 FAX
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STATE AGENCY ORDERING
ADDRESS:

From Authorized Dealer (Copy of Enduser purchase order required)

JSI

c/o Dealer of Record
225 Clay Street
Jasper, Indiana 47546

SHIPPING REQUIREMENTS:

F.O.B. Destination, standard dock delivery

CREDIT CARDS ALLOWED: Yes
PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days
MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: None

HANDLING CHARGES:

Orders less than $1001.00 net will be assessed a $90.00 net per order
handling fee

WARRANTY:

Limited Lifetime Warranty

CORPORATE OFFICE
225 CLAY STREET
JASPER, INDIANA 47546

800.457.4511 TOLL FREE
812.482.3204 OFFICE @ JSIFURNITURE.COM
812.482.1548 FAX




